County
Berkeley
Berkeley

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell
Hancock
Harrison

Jefferson

Jefferson
Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha
Lewis
Marion
Marshall
Mingo

Monongalia
Monongalia
Monongalia

Monongalia

Project

Widen WV 51 from I-81 1/C to WV 51/US 11 I/S (Inwood Bypass)

Widen |-81

I-64 widening Barboursville to East Mall Road - Construct 2 miles of additional lane
in both directions for 8-lane section between 1/Cs

I-64 widening 29th Street to Barboursville - Construct 2 miles of additional lane in
both directions for 6-lane section between 1/Cs

Widen US 60 from Merritt Creek I/S to West Mall Road

Construct new I-64 1/C at Culloden & road improvements to US 60

Relocate & widen WV 2 through New Cumberland

I-79/US 50 - Construct split diamond interchange

US 340 Operational Improvements at Harpers Ferry - Construct turning lanes;
climbing lanes, etc.

US 340 widening - Construct 4-lane highway between Charles Town to Rippon
WYV 622 - Widen road to 5-lanes from I-64 1/C to 0.8 miles north WV 62

Jefferson Road Improvements - Widen road to 4 lanes from US 119 to US 60;
construct RHL Boulevard

Oakwood Road Improvements - Contruct new I/C on US 119 at Lucado Road; add
lanes, flyovers, 1/Cs, frontage roads, etc.

MacCorkle Ave Improvements - Reconstruct pavement & improve pedestiran,
road, & intersection operations

I-79 Exit 99 I/C - Rebuild southbound Exit & install lighting

[-79 widening - Construct additional lane in both directions between US 250 South
Fairmont to Pleasant Valley

WYV 2 - Widening to 4 lanes from Kent to Franklin

King Coal Highway - Construct 4 lane highway Horsepen Mountain to Gilbert Creek
US 119 Upgrade (Mileground) - Donna Ave to CR 857

Greenbag Road - Improve I/S & widen Kingwood Pike to White Park

West Run - Imrove |/S & widen from Jct CR 67 to Jct US 119

Van Voorhis Road - Widen, improve drainage, add sidewalk from Jct CR 67/1 to Jct
CR 60

Estimated Cost

$23,500,000
$75,000,000

$65,000,000

$50,000,000

$25,000,000
$50,000,000
$11,000,000
$30,000,000

$11,000,000

$40,000,000
$30,000,000

$66,000,000
$65,000,000

$10,000,000
$16,000,000
$60,000,000
$30,000,000
$40,000,000

$15,000,000
$16,000,000
$13,000,000

$11,000,000



Monongalia
Monongalia
Monongalia
Monongalia
Morgan
Morgan

Ohio
Pendleton
Putnam

Raleigh
Raleigh, Summers

Roane
Tucker

Various

Wayne
Wetzel

Wood

Wood

Beechurst Ave - Improve 1I/S & widen from 6th to 8th Street

[-79 Star City I/C Improvements - Construct directional ramps & improve Chaplin
Hill Road

US 119 Upgrade (Mileground) - widen Cheat Road to Donna Road

[-79 Access to Morgantown - Construct connector from I-79 to Morgantown;
location to be determined

Construct 2 lane connector between US 522 & Fairveiw Drive

US 522 Bekreley Springs Bypass - Construct 4 lane highway around Berkeley
Springs

I-70 Bridge Rehab/Renovation

WYV 33 Climbing lane

I-64 - Widen from US 35 to Nitro; Construct new bridge across Kanawha River
I-64 Widening at Beckley

New River Parkway - Construct 3.3 miles of 2 lane road & new bridge across New
River

Relocate US 33 to new 2 lane road from CR 3 to CR 5/12 in Roane County
Corridor H- Construct 4 lane from US 219 connector to WV 72 1/C

WV 10 in Man to US 19 - Operational improvements to approximately 69 miles of
existing facility in Logan, Wyoming & Mercer Counties

Tolsia Highway - Construct 4 lane highway from Prichard Intermodal Facility &
utilize existing US 52 & widen remaining areas

WV 2 - Widen to 4 lanes from Proctor to Kent

WV 2 - Reconstruct to 5 lane highway from Wood CR 3/8 to 0.3 miles north I/S WV
31

WYV 14 - Reconstruct & widen to 4 lanes from Parkersburg boundary to south of
newly relocated WV 14

$8,000,000
$40,000,000
$27,000,000
$100,000,000
$6,000,000
$40,000,000

$172,500,000
$16,000,000

$170,000,000
$60,000,000

$75,000,000

$42,000,000
$90,000,000

$15,500,000

$150,000,000
$80,000,000
$36,000,000

$15,000,000

$1,895,500,000



