County	Project	<b>Estimated Cost</b>
Berkeley	Widen WV 51 from I-81 I/C to WV 51/US 11 I/S (Inwood Bypass)	\$23,500,000
Berkeley	Widen I-81	\$75,000,000
Coholl	I-64 widening Barboursville to East Mall Road - Construct 2 miles of additional lane	\$65,000,000
Cabell	in both directions for 8-lane section between I/Cs	
Cabell	I-64 widening 29th Street to Barboursville - Construct 2 miles of additional lane in	\$50,000,000
	both directions for 6-lane section between I/Cs	
Cabell	Widen US 60 from Merritt Creek I/S to West Mall Road	\$25,000,000
Cabell	Construct new I-64 I/C at Culloden & road improvements to US 60	\$50,000,000
Hancock	Relocate & widen WV 2 through New Cumberland	\$11,000,000
Harrison	I-79/US 50 - Construct split diamond interchange	\$30,000,000
Jefferson	US 340 Operational Improvements at Harpers Ferry - Construct turning lanes;	\$11,000,000
	climbing lanes, etc.	
Jefferson	US 340 widening - Construct 4-lane highway between Charles Town to Rippon	\$40,000,000
Kanawha	WV 622 - Widen road to 5-lanes from I-64 I/C to 0.8 miles north WV 62	\$30,000,000
Kanawha	Jefferson Road Improvements - Widen road to 4 lanes from US 119 to US 60;	\$66,000,000
	construct RHL Boulevard	, , ,
Kanawha	Oakwood Road Improvements - Contruct new I/C on US 119 at Lucado Road; add	\$65,000,000
	lanes, flyovers, I/Cs, frontage roads, etc.	
Kanawha	MacCorkle Ave Improvements - Reconstruct pavement & improve pedestiran,	\$10,000,000
	road, & intersection operations	
Lewis	I-79 Exit 99 I/C - Rebuild southbound Exit & install lighting	\$16,000,000
Marion	I-79 widening - Construct additional lane in both directions between US 250 South	\$60,000,000
	Fairmont to Pleasant Valley	¢20,000,000
Marshall	WV 2 - Widening to 4 lanes from Kent to Franklin	\$30,000,000
Mingo	King Coal Highway Construct Alana highway Harsanan Mauntain to Cilhart Crook	\$40,000,000
Monongalia	King Coal Highway - Construct 4 lane highway Horsepen Mountain to Gilbert Creek US 119 Upgrade (Mileground) - Donna Ave to CR 857	\$15,000,000
Monongalia	Greenbag Road - Improve I/S & widen Kingwood Pike to White Park	\$15,000,000
Monongalia	West Run - Imrove I/S & widen from Jct CR 67 to Jct US 119	\$13,000,000
iviolioligalia	Van Voorhis Road - Widen, improve drainage, add sidewalk from Jct CR 67/1 to Jct	\$13,000,000
Monongalia	CR 60	\$11,000,000
	CNOO	

Monongalia	Beechurst Ave - Improve I/S & widen from 6th to 8th Street	\$8,000,000
Monongalia	I-79 Star City I/C Improvements - Construct directional ramps & improve Chaplin Hill Road	\$40,000,000
Monongalia	US 119 Upgrade (Mileground) - widen Cheat Road to Donna Road	\$27,000,000
Monongalia	I-79 Access to Morgantown - Construct connector from I-79 to Morgantown; location to be determined	\$100,000,000
Morgan	Construct 2 lane connector between US 522 & Fairveiw Drive	\$6,000,000
Morgan	US 522 Bekreley Springs Bypass - Construct 4 lane highway around Berkeley Springs	\$40,000,000
Ohio	I-70 Bridge Rehab/Renovation	\$172,500,000
Pendleton	WV 33 Climbing lane	\$16,000,000
Putnam	I-64 - Widen from US 35 to Nitro; Construct new bridge across Kanawha River	\$170,000,000
Raleigh	I-64 Widening at Beckley	\$60,000,000
Raleigh, Summers	New River Parkway - Construct 3.3 miles of 2 lane road & new bridge across New River	\$75,000,000
Roane	Relocate US 33 to new 2 lane road from CR 3 to CR 5/12 in Roane County	\$42,000,000
Tucker	Corridor H- Construct 4 lane from US 219 connector to WV 72 I/C	\$90,000,000
Various	WV 10 in Man to US 19 - Operational improvements to approximately 69 miles of existing facility in Logan, Wyoming & Mercer Counties	\$15,500,000
Wayne	Tolsia Highway - Construct 4 lane highway from Prichard Intermodal Facility & utilize existing US 52 & widen remaining areas	\$150,000,000
Wetzel	WV 2 - Widen to 4 lanes from Proctor to Kent	\$80,000,000
Wood	WV 2 - Reconstruct to 5 lane highway from Wood CR 3/8 to 0.3 miles north I/S WV 31	\$36,000,000
Wood	WV 14 - Reconstruct & widen to 4 lanes from Parkersburg boundary to south of newly relocated WV 14	\$15,000,000

\$1,895,500,000